Repairing leakage on 500 mm dia D.I. Transmission 
main pipe line including construction of Tee Chamber 

with ancillary works at K.G.R path road in front of 27 

no. bus stand near Laxmi Cinema of ward no. -8 

under Kanchrapara Municipality. 

Rs. 

1,84,320.00 
(Rupees one 

lakh eighty 

four thousand 
three hundred 

and twenty 

only) 

Rs. 3,686.00 

(Rupees three 
thousand six 

hundred and 

eighty six only 

07 (Seven) 

days 

Last date & time of submission of bids online is 08.05.2025 at 18:45 Hrs/ 

For details please contact the above office or visit our both websites. In addition to this further any 

corrigendum or addenda shall be published only in the below mentioned websites.

[...]

Repairing leakage on 500 mm dia D.I. Transmission 

main pipe line including construction of Tee Chamber 

with ancillary works at K.G.R path road in front of 27 
no. bus stand near Laxmi Cinema of ward no. -8 

under Kanchrapara Municipality. 

Rs. 

1,84,320.00 

(Rupees one 

lakh eighty 
four thousand 

three hundred 

and twenty 

only) 

Rs. 3,686.00 

(Rupees three 

thousand six 

hundred and 
eighty six only 

07 (Seven) 

days 

If the bid value is 80% or less of the Estimated Amount put to tender, the L1 bidder will have to 

submit additional performance security @10% of the tendered amount within 7 (seven) working days 

from the date of issue of letter of acceptance and at the same time prior to issuance of WO, in the form